X-TRIATLON Jablonec 2016 - Celkové, 27.08.2016

#

W 0 N OO AW N

10

36
37
38
39
40

Jméno

Jindra Pavel (1978)
Chroustovsky Stépan (1974)
Zeman David (1992)
Berka Jan (1989)

Dvoran Stanislav (1983)
Krasny Petr (1975)

Novak Pavel (1992)
Smutek Maté&j (1989)
Kvasnicka Daniel (1978)
Vobora Pavel (1984)
Dvorak Tomas (1985)
Srsen Jindfich (1977)
Bardkova Markéta (1994)
Zemler Vaclav (1963)
Loubkova Katefina (1981)
Krejéi Lukas (1985)
Zadraiil Filip (1998)
VZOREKOVA Veronika (1991)
Vavruskova Lucie (1984)
Conk Jakub (1983)
Ungerman Antonin (1978)
Svatori David (1977)
Picek Lukas (1986)
Hrouda Stépén (1985)
Jetabkova Kristyna (1978)
Ungermanova Elizabeth (1998)
Nosek Krystof (1998)
Vybiral Lukas (1983)
Pavli Mirka (1975)
Seeman Tomas (1968)
Lhota Filip (1963)

Stranél Jiti (1993)
Krafkova Lucie (1986)
Kodydek Tomas (1978)
Metelka Martin (1980)
Adamec Milan (1964)
Pavelka Jan (1952)
Htuska Tomas (1976)
Metelkova Nikola (1988)
dambre damien (1979)

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
FRA

Klub

Eleven Mercedes-Benz Mitas Team
TJ BIZU JBC

SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT CYCLING TEAM
TJ BIZU JBC

Author Xterra Team

TJ Sokol Mladd Boleslav

SK Kola Visek

SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT CYCLING TEAM
Rohozec Amulet Team

Haven Team

Triatlon Hradek

SK Kola Visek

Eleven Mercedes-Benz Mitas Team
SKI'JBC

TI BIZU JBC

HAVEN team

CK Sluknovsko

BEERGYM Muay Thai Mlad4 Boleslav
TT3 sports

Semily

Pivni liga JBC

Bila

Medicina Praha

SK Velo Praha

OOB TJ Turnov

TC DOBRUSKA

Triatlon team LOKO Trutnov

Novy Bor

Triatlon team LOKO Trutnov

Bobcat

Cas

01:04:24,00
01:07:02,00
01:07:28,00
01:09:12,00
01:11:03,00
01:11:59,00
01:13:44,00
01:14:36,00
01:15:31,00
01:16:11,00
01:17:03,00
01:17:06,00
01:18:33,00
01:18:41,00
01:20:38,00
01:21:16,00
01:22:18,00
01:22:49,00
01:23:34,00
01:24:27,00
01:25:07,00
01:25:26,00
01:26:12,00
01:26:59,00
01:27:10,00
01:27:29,00
01:28:00,00
01:29:04,00
01:30:35,00
01:31:11,00
01:31:41,00
01:32:01,00
01:32:12,00
01:32:21,00
01:32:28,00
01:34:30,00
01:36:27,00
01:37:58,00
01:39:51,00
01:42:31,00

Plavéni
00:07:52,00(6)
00:06:48,00(1)
00:07:43,00(4)
00:07:45,00(5)
00:08:18,00(8)

00:08:28,00(11)
00:07:38,00(3)
00:08:37,00(14)
00:10:23,00(33)
00:10:56,00(41)
00:09:07,00(18)
00:09:25,00(20)
00:08:23,00(10)
00:08:33,00(12)
00:08:34,00(13)
00:09:04,00(17)
00:08:11,00(7)
00:08:22,00(9)
00:11:36,00(46)
00:10:07,00(26)
00:09:38,00(23)
00:09:31,00(22)
00:10:22,00(32)
00:09:27,00(21)
00:10:33,00(36)
00:12:51,00(54)
00:07:01,00(2)
00:09:50,00(25)
00:10:36,00(37)
00:10:14,00(28)
00:10:09,00(27)
00:10:58,00(42)
00:11:04,00(43)
00:09:10,00(19)
00:08:52,00(15)
00:08:53,00(16)
01:36:27,00(61)
00:10:42,00(39)
00:10:40,00(38)
00:10:20,00(29)

1. depo
00:00:34,00(3)
00:00:32,00(2)
00:00:55,00(16)
00:00:39,00(5)
00:00:32,00(1)
00:00:36,00(4)
00:00:54,00(14)
00:00:54,00(13)
00:00:53,00(12)
00:01:30,00(44)
00:01:01,00(23)
00:00:39,00(6)
00:00:49,00(9)
00:00:57,00(20)
00:00:50,00(11)
00:00:59,00(22)
00:00:47,00(7)
00:00:48,00(8)
00:00:59,00(21)
00:01:35,00(45)
00:01:23,00(35)
00:00:57,00(19)
00:01:48,00(48)
00:01:06,00(27)
00:01:06,00(26)
00:00:50,00(10)
00:00:55,00(15)
00:01:09,00(29)
00:01:16,00(34)
00:01:08,00(28)
00:01:05,00(24)
00:00:56,00(17)
00:01:15,00(33)
00:01:15,00(32)
00:01:27,00(42)
00:01:26,00(41)
00:02:17,00(53)
00:01:25,00(39)
00:04:07,00(60)

MTB
00:35:51,00(1)
00:38:35,00(3)
00:38:49,00(4)
00:38:34,00(2)
00:40:51,00(6)
00:40:36,00(5)
00:41:09,00(7)

00:43:48,00(12)
00:42:31,00(9)
00:41:18,00(8)
00:42:37,00(10)
00:42:39,00(11)
00:45:03,00(15)
00:44:24,00(13)
00:48:06,00(20)
00:45:22,00(16)
00:49:35,00(21)
00:51:27,00(26)
00:47:36,00(18)
00:47:48,00(19)
00:44:34,00(14)
00:49:43,00(22)
00:51:44,00(29)
00:51:39,00(27)
00:50:40,00(23)
00:46:03,00(17)
00:50:42,00(24)
00:51:15,00(25)
00:52:34,00(30)
00:55:20,00(33)
00:53:25,00(31)
00:51:41,00(28)
00:55:34,00(34)
00:54:04,00(32)
00:56:06,00(35)
00:56:48,00(37)
00:57:31,00(38)
00:58:42,00(39)
00:59:54,00(40)

2. depo
00:00:36,00(4)
00:00:44,00(13)
00:01:02,00(43)
00:00:34,00(3)
00:00:43,00(10)
00:00:55,00(33)
00:01:01,00(40)
00:00:47,00(20)
00:00:44,00(14)
00:01:11,00(49)
00:00:55,00(35)
00:00:48,00(23)
00:00:45,00(18)
00:00:41,00(7)
00:00:50,00(26)
00:00:46,00(19)
00:00:29,00(2)
00:00:51,00(30)
00:00:49,00(24)
00:00:51,00(29)
00:01:09,00(48)
00:01:05,00(44)
00:00:50,00(27)
00:00:51,00(31)
00:00:53,00(32)
00:00:57,00(38)
00:00:26,00(1)
00:01:12,00(50)
00:00:50,00(28)
00:01:30,00(56)
00:01:08,00(45)
00:00:56,00(37)
00:00:56,00(36)
00:00:44,00(15)
00:00:48,00(22)
00:00:41,00(8)
00:00:43,00(11)
00:01:18,00(52)
00:01:43,00(58)

Béh
00:19:30,00(2)
00:20:23,00(3)
00:18:59,00(1)

00:21:40,00(11)
00:20:39,00(5)
00:21:25,00(9)
00:23:02,00(15)
00:20:31,00(4)
00:20:59,00(6)
00:21:17,00(7)
00:23:23,00(18)
00:23:36,00(20)
00:23:33,00(19)
00:24:06,00(23)
00:22:18,00(12)
00:25:05,00(26)
00:23:16,00(16)
00:21:22,00(8)
00:22:35,00(13)
00:24:07,00(24)
00:28:23,00(41)
00:24:10,00(25)
00:21:27,00(10)
00:23:56,00(21)
00:23:58,00(22)
00:26:49,00(35)
00:28:56,00(42)
00:25:39,00(29)
00:25:20,00(28)
00:22:58,00(14)
00:25:55,00(30)
00:27:29,00(39)
00:23:23,00(17)
00:27:07,00(37)
00:25:16,00(27)
00:26:42,00(33)
00:26:45,00(34)
00:27:47,00(40)
00:26:27,00(31)



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Kocsisova Monika (1971)
Nachaj Pavol (1973)
Prochazkova Barbora (1983)
Ciprova Dita (1981)
Starikova Veronika (1989)
Vesecka Renata (1973)
Luftnerova ELiska (1992)
Kostélova Olga (1977)
Kosik Michal (1976)
Honzajkova Katerina (1985)
Hudska Lida (1998)
Simandlova Lenka (1983)
Dolezelova Marta (1979)
Seemanova Jana (1975)
Boril Jan (1989)

Rabadi Ranni (1977)

Stupl David (1971)
Dvorakova Vendula (1987)
Martincova Lucie (1974)
Lukanicova Katefina (1991)

Mrlikova Mirka (1970)

Generovano dne 08.01.2026 02:12

CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TT3 sports

Trask Solutions

Kligsky vybér

Auto Palace Praha

Sokol Strasnice

AC Rozdélov

Malina Safety Team

01:45:15,00
01:45:17,00
01:46:30,00
01:47:29,00
01:49:07,00
01:50:47,00
01:51:44,00
01:51:48,00
01:54:37,00
01:56:23,00
01:57:26,00
01:58:20,00
01:59:33,00
02:00:10,00
02:06:02,00
02:06:45,00
02:16:35,00
02:19:46,00
02:20:59,00
02:33:07,00
02:52:19,00

00:12:53,00(55)
00:12:17,00(52)
00:09:48,00(24)
00:10:22,00(31)
00:13:02,00(56)
00:11:39,00(47)
00:10:26,00(35)
00:11:40,00(48)
00:11:35,00(45)
00:10:46,00(40)
00:11:24,00(44)
00:12:50,00(53)
00:10:22,00(30)
00:10:25,00(34)
00:11:42,00(49)
00:12:00,00(50)
00:19:53,00(60)
00:13:53,00(57)
00:16:12,00(59)
00:12:13,00(51)
00:13:56,00(58)

00:01:36,00(46)
00:02:40,00(56)
00:01:06,00(25)
00:01:26,00(40)
00:02:25,00(55)
00:01:23,00(37)
00:01:24,00(38)
00:02:42,00(57)
00:02:24,00(54)
00:01:28,00(43)
00:01:40,00(47)
00:01:09,00(30)
00:00:57,00(18)
00:01:56,00(51)
00:03:21,00(59)
00:01:52,00(50)
00:02:56,00(58)
00:01:23,00(36)
00:01:49,00(49)
00:01:11,00(31)
00:02:16,00(52)

00:56:39,00(36)
01:02:01,00(42)
01:05:23,00(44)
01:07:36,00(47)
01:01:21,00(41)
01:07:24,00(45)
01:07:34,00(46)
01:10:05,00(48)
01:04:46,00(43)
01:14:29,00(54)
01:10:18,00(50)
01:10:17,00(49)
01:17:08,00(56)
01:16:15,00(55)
01:12:56,00(51)
01:13:16,00(52)
01:13:39,00(53)
01:25:38,00(58)
01:23:19,00(57)
01:46:45,00(59)
01:57:09,00(60)

00:01:09,00(47)
00:01:20,00(54)
00:01:08,00(46)
00:00:42,00(9)
00:00:43,00(12)
00:01:01,00(42)
00:00:44,00(16)
00:00:44,00(17)
00:01:20,00(53)
00:00:37,00(5)
00:00:49,00(25)
00:00:55,00(34)
00:01:35,00(57)
00:00:47,00(21)
00:01:00,00(39)
00:00:40,00(6)
00:01:26,00(55)
00:01:12,00(51)
00:01:01,00(41)
00:02:25,00(60)
00:01:55,00(59)

00:32:59,00(51)
00:26:58,00(36)
00:29:06,00(44)
00:27:22,00(38)
00:31:36,00(50)
00:29:20,00(45)
00:31:35,00(49)
00:26:37,00(32)
00:34:33,00(54)
00:29:04,00(43)
00:33:14,00(53)
00:33:08,00(52)
00:29:32,00(46)
00:30:48,00(48)
00:37:03,00(56)
00:38:56,00(60)
00:38:41,00(59)
00:37:41,00(57)
00:38:39,00(58)
00:30:34,00(47)
00:37:02,00(55)



