

X-TRIATLON Jablonec 2016 - Celkově, 27.08.2016

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	MTB	2. depo	Běh
1	Jindra Pavel (1978)	CZE	Eleven Mercedes-Benz Mitas Team	01:04:24,00	00:07:52,00(6)	00:00:34,00(3)	00:35:51,00(1)	00:00:36,00(4)	00:19:30,00(2)
2	Chroustovský Štěpán (1974)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	01:07:02,00	00:06:48,00(1)	00:00:32,00(2)	00:38:35,00(3)	00:00:44,00(13)	00:20:23,00(3)
3	Zeman David (1992)	CZE	SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT CYCLING TEAM	01:07:28,00	00:07:43,00(4)	00:00:55,00(16)	00:38:49,00(4)	00:01:02,00(43)	00:18:59,00(1)
4	Berka Jan (1989)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	01:09:12,00	00:07:45,00(5)	00:00:39,00(5)	00:38:34,00(2)	00:00:34,00(3)	00:21:40,00(11)
5	Dvořan Stanislav (1983)	CZE	Author Xterra Team	01:11:03,00	00:08:18,00(8)	00:00:32,00(1)	00:40:51,00(6)	00:00:43,00(10)	00:20:39,00(5)
6	Krásný Petr (1975)	CZE	TJ Sokol Mladá Boleslav	01:11:59,00	00:08:28,00(11)	00:00:36,00(4)	00:40:36,00(5)	00:00:55,00(33)	00:21:25,00(9)
7	Novák Pavel (1992)	CZE		01:13:44,00	00:07:38,00(3)	00:00:54,00(14)	00:41:09,00(7)	00:01:01,00(40)	00:23:02,00(15)
8	Smutek Matěj (1989)	CZE	SK Kola Vřšek	01:14:36,00	00:08:37,00(14)	00:00:54,00(13)	00:43:48,00(12)	00:00:47,00(20)	00:20:31,00(4)
9	Kvasnička Daniel (1978)	CZE	SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT CYCLING TEAM	01:15:31,00	00:10:23,00(33)	00:00:53,00(12)	00:42:31,00(9)	00:00:44,00(14)	00:20:59,00(6)
10	Vobora Pavel (1984)	CZE	Rohozec Amulet Team	01:16:11,00	00:10:56,00(41)	00:01:30,00(44)	00:41:18,00(8)	00:01:11,00(49)	00:21:17,00(7)
11	Dvořák Tomáš (1985)	CZE	Haven Team	01:17:03,00	00:09:07,00(18)	00:01:01,00(23)	00:42:37,00(10)	00:00:55,00(35)	00:23:23,00(18)
12	Sršeň Jindřich (1977)	CZE	Triatlon Hrádek	01:17:06,00	00:09:25,00(20)	00:00:39,00(6)	00:42:39,00(11)	00:00:48,00(23)	00:23:36,00(20)
13	Baráková Markéta (1994)	CZE	SK Kola Vřšek	01:18:33,00	00:08:23,00(10)	00:00:49,00(9)	00:45:03,00(15)	00:00:45,00(18)	00:23:33,00(19)
14	Zemler Václav (1963)	CZE		01:18:41,00	00:08:33,00(12)	00:00:57,00(20)	00:44:24,00(13)	00:00:41,00(7)	00:24:06,00(23)
15	Loubková Kateřina (1981)	CZE	Eleven Mercedes-Benz Mitas Team	01:20:38,00	00:08:34,00(13)	00:00:50,00(11)	00:48:06,00(20)	00:00:50,00(26)	00:22:18,00(12)
16	Krejčí Lukáš (1985)	CZE	SKI JBC	01:21:16,00	00:09:04,00(17)	00:00:59,00(22)	00:45:22,00(16)	00:00:46,00(19)	00:25:05,00(26)
17	Zdražil Filip (1998)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	01:22:18,00	00:08:11,00(7)	00:00:47,00(7)	00:49:35,00(21)	00:00:29,00(2)	00:23:16,00(16)
18	VZOREKOVÁ Veronika (1991)	CZE	HAVEN team	01:22:49,00	00:08:22,00(9)	00:00:48,00(8)	00:51:27,00(26)	00:00:51,00(30)	00:21:22,00(8)
19	Vavrušková Lucie (1984)	CZE		01:23:34,00	00:11:36,00(46)	00:00:59,00(21)	00:47:36,00(18)	00:00:49,00(24)	00:22:35,00(13)
20	Conk Jakub (1983)	CZE	CK Šluknovsko	01:24:27,00	00:10:07,00(26)	00:01:35,00(45)	00:47:48,00(19)	00:00:51,00(29)	00:24:07,00(24)
21	Ungerman Antonín (1978)	CZE	BEERGYM Muay Thai Mladá Boleslav	01:25:07,00	00:09:38,00(23)	00:01:23,00(35)	00:44:34,00(14)	00:01:09,00(48)	00:28:23,00(41)
22	Svatoň David (1977)	CZE	TT3 sports	01:25:26,00	00:09:31,00(22)	00:00:57,00(19)	00:49:43,00(22)	00:01:05,00(44)	00:24:10,00(25)
23	Picek Lukáš (1986)	CZE	Semily	01:26:12,00	00:10:22,00(32)	00:01:48,00(48)	00:51:44,00(29)	00:00:50,00(27)	00:21:27,00(10)
24	Hrouda Štěpán (1985)	CZE	Pivní liga JBC	01:26:59,00	00:09:27,00(21)	00:01:06,00(27)	00:51:39,00(27)	00:00:51,00(31)	00:23:56,00(21)
25	Jeřábková Kristýna (1978)	CZE		01:27:10,00	00:10:33,00(36)	00:01:06,00(26)	00:50:40,00(23)	00:00:53,00(32)	00:23:58,00(22)
26	Ungermanová Elizabeth (1998)	CZE		01:27:29,00	00:12:51,00(54)	00:00:50,00(10)	00:46:03,00(17)	00:00:57,00(38)	00:26:49,00(35)
27	Nosek Kryštof (1998)	CZE	BiJa	01:28:00,00	00:07:01,00(2)	00:00:55,00(15)	00:50:42,00(24)	00:00:26,00(1)	00:28:56,00(42)
28	Vybíral Lukáš (1983)	CZE		01:29:04,00	00:09:50,00(25)	00:01:09,00(29)	00:51:15,00(25)	00:01:12,00(50)	00:25:39,00(29)
29	Pavlů Mirka (1975)	CZE		01:30:35,00	00:10:36,00(37)	00:01:16,00(34)	00:52:34,00(30)	00:00:50,00(28)	00:25:20,00(28)
30	Seeman Tomáš (1968)	CZE	Medicína Praha	01:31:11,00	00:10:14,00(28)	00:01:08,00(28)	00:55:20,00(33)	00:01:30,00(56)	00:22:58,00(14)
31	Lhota Filip (1963)	CZE	-	01:31:41,00	00:10:09,00(27)	00:01:05,00(24)	00:53:25,00(31)	00:01:08,00(45)	00:25:55,00(30)
32	Stráněl Jiří (1993)	CZE	SK Velo Praha	01:32:01,00	00:10:58,00(42)	00:00:56,00(17)	00:51:41,00(28)	00:00:56,00(37)	00:27:29,00(39)
33	Krafková Lucie (1986)	CZE	OOB TJ Turnov	01:32:12,00	00:11:04,00(43)	00:01:15,00(33)	00:55:34,00(34)	00:00:56,00(36)	00:23:23,00(17)
34	Kodydek Tomáš (1978)	CZE	TC DOBRUŠKA	01:32:21,00	00:09:10,00(19)	00:01:15,00(32)	00:54:04,00(32)	00:00:44,00(15)	00:27:07,00(37)
35	Metelka Martin (1980)	CZE	Triatlon team LOKO Trutnov	01:32:28,00	00:08:52,00(15)	00:01:27,00(42)	00:56:06,00(35)	00:00:48,00(22)	00:25:16,00(27)
36	Adamec Milan (1964)	CZE	Nový Bor	01:34:30,00	00:08:53,00(16)	00:01:26,00(41)	00:56:48,00(37)	00:00:41,00(8)	00:26:42,00(33)
37	Pavelka Jan (1952)	CZE	-	01:36:27,00	01:36:27,00(61)	---	---	---	---
38	Htuška Tomáš (1976)	CZE		01:37:58,00	00:10:42,00(39)	00:02:17,00(53)	00:57:31,00(38)	00:00:43,00(11)	00:26:45,00(34)
39	Metelková Nikola (1988)	CZE	Triatlon team LOKO Trutnov	01:39:51,00	00:10:40,00(38)	00:01:25,00(39)	00:58:42,00(39)	00:01:18,00(52)	00:27:47,00(40)
40	dambre damien (1979)	FRA	Bobcat	01:42:31,00	00:10:20,00(29)	00:04:07,00(60)	00:59:54,00(40)	00:01:43,00(58)	00:26:27,00(31)

41	Kocsisová Monika (1971)	CZE	TT3 sports	01:45:15,00	00:12:53,00(55)	00:01:36,00(46)	00:56:39,00(36)	00:01:09,00(47)	00:32:59,00(51)
42	Ňachaj Pavol (1973)	SVK	Trask Solutions	01:45:17,00	00:12:17,00(52)	00:02:40,00(56)	01:02:01,00(42)	00:01:20,00(54)	00:26:58,00(36)
43	Procházková Barbora (1983)	CZE		01:46:30,00	00:09:48,00(24)	00:01:06,00(25)	01:05:23,00(44)	00:01:08,00(46)	00:29:06,00(44)
44	Ciprová Dita (1981)	CZE		01:47:29,00	00:10:22,00(31)	00:01:26,00(40)	01:07:36,00(47)	00:00:42,00(9)	00:27:22,00(38)
45	Staňková Veronika (1989)	CZE		01:49:07,00	00:13:02,00(56)	00:02:25,00(55)	01:01:21,00(41)	00:00:43,00(12)	00:31:36,00(50)
46	Vesecká Renáta (1973)	CZE		01:50:47,00	00:11:39,00(47)	00:01:23,00(37)	01:07:24,00(45)	00:01:01,00(42)	00:29:20,00(45)
47	Lüftnerová Eliška (1992)	CZE	Klíšský výběr	01:51:44,00	00:10:26,00(35)	00:01:24,00(38)	01:07:34,00(46)	00:00:44,00(16)	00:31:35,00(49)
48	Košťálová Olga (1977)	CZE		01:51:48,00	00:11:40,00(48)	00:02:42,00(57)	01:10:05,00(48)	00:00:44,00(17)	00:26:37,00(32)
49	Košík Michal (1976)	SVK	Auto Palace Praha	01:54:37,00	00:11:35,00(45)	00:02:24,00(54)	01:04:46,00(43)	00:01:20,00(53)	00:34:33,00(54)
50	Honzajková Kateřina (1985)	CZE		01:56:23,00	00:10:46,00(40)	00:01:28,00(43)	01:14:29,00(54)	00:00:37,00(5)	00:29:04,00(43)
51	Hudská Lída (1998)	CZE		01:57:26,00	00:11:24,00(44)	00:01:40,00(47)	01:10:18,00(50)	00:00:49,00(25)	00:33:14,00(53)
52	Šimandlová Lenka (1983)	CZE	-	01:58:20,00	00:12:50,00(53)	00:01:09,00(30)	01:10:17,00(49)	00:00:55,00(34)	00:33:08,00(52)
53	Doleželová Marta (1979)	CZE		01:59:33,00	00:10:22,00(30)	00:00:57,00(18)	01:17:08,00(56)	00:01:35,00(57)	00:29:32,00(46)
54	Seemanová Jana (1975)	CZE	Sokol Strasnice	02:00:10,00	00:10:25,00(34)	00:01:56,00(51)	01:16:15,00(55)	00:00:47,00(21)	00:30:48,00(48)
55	Bořil Jan (1989)	CZE	AC Rozdělov	02:06:02,00	00:11:42,00(49)	00:03:21,00(59)	01:12:56,00(51)	00:01:00,00(39)	00:37:03,00(56)
56	Rabadi Ranni (1977)	AUS	-	02:06:45,00	00:12:00,00(50)	00:01:52,00(50)	01:13:16,00(52)	00:00:40,00(6)	00:38:56,00(60)
57	Štupl David (1971)	CZE	Malina Safety Team	02:16:35,00	00:19:53,00(60)	00:02:56,00(58)	01:13:39,00(53)	00:01:26,00(55)	00:38:41,00(59)
58	Dvořáková Vendula (1987)	CZE		02:19:46,00	00:13:53,00(57)	00:01:23,00(36)	01:25:38,00(58)	00:01:12,00(51)	00:37:41,00(57)
59	Martincová Lucie (1974)	CZE		02:20:59,00	00:16:12,00(59)	00:01:49,00(49)	01:23:19,00(57)	00:01:01,00(41)	00:38:39,00(58)
60	Lukaničová Kateřina (1991)	CZE	-	02:33:07,00	00:12:13,00(51)	00:01:11,00(31)	01:46:45,00(59)	00:02:25,00(60)	00:30:34,00(47)
61	Mrlíková Mirka (1970)	CZE		02:52:19,00	00:13:56,00(58)	00:02:16,00(52)	01:57:09,00(60)	00:01:55,00(59)	00:37:02,00(55)

Generováno dne 01.05.2026 04:37